IN OUT
Built-in silencer
3
Spacer
Spacer with bracket
Conforming to OSHA Standard
Pressure Relief 3 Port Valve
with Locking Holes (Single Action)

B
Best Pneumatics 1-2 Ver.6
How to Order
Specifications
OSHA standard (Occupational
Safety and Health Administration
Department of Labor)
For safety control, OSHA rule requires
energy sources for certain equipment
be turned off or disconnected and that
the device either be locked or labelled
with a warning tag.
Model VHS20-X510 VHS30-X510 VHS40-X510 VHS40-06-X510 VHS50-X510
76 g
92 g
127 g
156 g
247 g
301 g
293 g
349 g
532 g
630 g
Air
−5 to 60 C (No freezing)
1.5 MPa
0.1 to 1.0 MPa
90
Knob: Red
Body: Red
Fluid
Ambient and fluid temperatures
Proof pressure
Operating pressure range
Knob switching angle
Paint color (Standard)
A (Knob, bonnet: Flame-resistant PBT)
B (Knob, bonnet: Aluminum)
Symbol
3 1
2
Built-in silencer
3
04 A BS X510VHS 40
White vaseline
Semi-standard specifications